Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS524012EN   page 1
September 22, 2023 4:14 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Available in 4', 8', 12' and Continuous runs
•	 High performance efficacy up to 135 lumens per watt
•	 Five lumen packages (750-2,000 lumens per foot)

PS524012EN   page 2
September 22, 2023 4:14 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RZL-NB-50L835-1D-UNV-STD-WAA-ILB12-W-AC48-T1-28
Series Shielding/Optics Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI Color
Temperature
Circuiting Specialty Wiring Input Voltage
Series Shielding/Optics
Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI
Color
Temperature
Circuiting Specialty Wiring Input Voltage
RZL=RZL Linear LED NL=Frosted Linear Prismatic Lens (100% Down)
NB=Micro Baffles / Prismatic Lens (100% Down)
WL=Luminous Sides, Frosted Linear Prismatic Lens
WB=Luminous Sides, Micro Baffles / Prismatic Lens
WF=Metal Baffles with Perf Siderails / Smooth Frosted Lens
30L=3,000 Lms (750 lms/ft)
40L=4,000 Lms (1,000 lms/ft)
50L=5,000 Lms (1,250 lms/ft)
65L=6,500 Lms (1,625 lms/ft)
80L=8,000 Lms (2,000 lms/ft)
8=80CRI
9=90CRI
30=LED 3000K
35=LED 3500K
40=LED 4000K
1=1 Circuit D=None
E=Emergency Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
N=Emergency +
Secondary Circuit
UNV=Universal
(120V-277V)
347=347V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Nominal lumen values baselined on WB
version. Refer to performance table on
Page 4 for more detail. Consult factory
for custom lumen outputs.
Additional lead-time may apply for
930, 935 and 940 configurations.
Refers to wiring in
cross section.
Emergency and Secondary
circuit section wiring are
configured per 4ft section.
Secondary circuit not
available with integrated
sensor options.
Integral 347V driver with
STD 0-10V option only.
Factory supplied 347V
remote transformer for all